STGRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY LEPROSY

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE SRINAGAR

On Call duty Roaster of SR for the month of April-2022

Date Day Name of the Doctor
01-04-2022 Friday Dr Waleed Tariq
02-04-2022 Saturday Dr Yaqzata Bashir
03-04-2022 Sunday Dr Aaqib Aslam
04-04-2022 Monday Dr Aagib Aslam
05-04-2022 Tuesday Dr Saima Naz
06-04-2022 Wednesday Dr Sqiba
07-04-2022 Thursday Dr Fozia Rehman
08-04-2022 Friday Dr Waleed Tariq
09-04-2022 Saturday Dr Yaqgzata Bashir
10-04-2022 Sunday Dr Saqiba
11-04-2022 Monday Dr Aaqib Aslam
12-04-2022 Tuesday Dr Saima Naz
13-04-2022 Wednesday Dr Sqiba
14-04-2022 Thursday Dr Fozia Rehman
15-04-2022 Friday Dr Waleed Tariq
16-04-2022 Saturday Dr Yaqzata Bashir
17-04-2022 Sunday Dr Fozia Rehman
18-04-2022 Monday Dr Aaqib Aslam
19-04-2022 Tuesday Dr Saima Naz
20-04-2022 Wednesday Dr Saqgiba
21-04-2022 Thursday Dr Fozia Rehman
22-04-2022 Friday Dr Waleed Tariq
23-04-2022 Saturday Dr Yaqzata Bashir _
24-04-2022 Sunday Dr Waleed Tariq
25-04-2022 Monday Dr Aaqib Aslam
26-04-2022 Tuesday Dr Saima Naz
27-04-2022 Wednesday Dr Saqgiba
28-04-2022 Thursday Dr Fozia Rehman
29-04-2022 Friday Dr Waleed Tariq
30-04-2022 Saturday Dr Yaqgzata Bashir
Noi-HOD/DermM/ 22/ 2 7% - 77 %//’ /%/’”‘
Dt:- 2529 b /o P Qﬁ}hﬂf.(Dr.) Iffat Hassan,
Head of theDepartment

1. Principal/Dean GMC Srinagar for info.
2. Medical Superintendent SMHS Hospital for info.




